Daily COVID-19 Update for July 21, 2021:

Cumberland County Department of Health — 4

Deaths — 0
Female 30s Bridgeton
Female 30s Bridgeton
Female 0-10* Bridgeton
Male 40s Millville
Vineland Health Department — 6
Deaths — 0
Female 10-19* Vineland
Male 40s Vineland
Male 0-9* Vineland
Male 10-19* Vineland
Female 40s Vineland
Male 40s Vineland

COVID-19 Totals from March 2020 — July 2021:
Townships & Municipalities = Total Confirmed Cases

City of Bridgeton
Commercial Township
Deerfield Township
Downe Township
Fairfield Township
Greenwich Township
Hopewell Township
Lawrence Township
Maurice River Township
City of Millville

Shiloh Township

Stow Creek Township
Upper Deerfield Township
Township Unknown
City of Vineland

Totals

2,422
297
295
95
415
48
574
333
297
3,123
23

96
683

2
5,805
14,508

Fatalities
57
7

2

0
10
1
44
4

5
68
0

3
14
0
191
406



