Daily COVID-19 Update for July 21, 2021:

$\begin{array}{c} Cumberland \ County \ Department \ of \ Health-4 \\ Deaths-0 \end{array}$

Female	30s	Bridgeton
Female	30s	Bridgeton
Female	0-10*	Bridgeton
Male	40s	Millville

$\begin{array}{c} Vineland\ Health\ Department-6\\ Deaths-0 \end{array}$

Female	10-19*	Vineland	
Male	40s	Vineland	
Male	0-9*	Vineland	
Male	10-19*	Vineland	
Female	40s	Vineland	
Male	40s	Vineland	

COVID-19 Totals from March 2020 – July 2021:

Townships & Municipalities	Total Confirmed Cases	Fatalities
City of Bridgeton	2,422	57
Commercial Township	297	7
Deerfield Township	295	2
Downe Township	95	0
Fairfield Township	415	10
Greenwich Township	48	1
Hopewell Township	574	44
Lawrence Township	333	4
Maurice River Township	297	5
City of Millville	3,123	68
Shiloh Township	23	0
Stow Creek Township	96	3
Upper Deerfield Township	683	14
Township Unknown	2	0
City of Vineland	5,805	191
Totals	14,508	406